
Spar Pole Spring 2020

Division:2504 10 Ball

8 Feet

10.00

15

Game Type:

Table Size:

Player Game Fee:

Rounds:

FixedDiv Type:

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

1 1/9/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112100 Misfits Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Match- 112101 Rack' M High Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

2 1/16/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112102 Misfits Vs Rack' M High Spar Pole

Match- 112103 Leather-N-Lace Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

3 1/23/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112104 Misfits Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Match- 112105 Rack' M High Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

4 1/30/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112106 Misfits Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Match- 112107 Rack' M High Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

5 2/6/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112108 Misfits Vs Rack' M High Spar Pole

Match- 112109 Leather-N-Lace Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

6 2/13/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112110 Misfits Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Match- 112111 Rack' M High Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

7 2/20/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112112 Misfits Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Match- 112113 Rack' M High Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

8 2/27/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112114 Misfits Vs Rack' M High Spar Pole

Match- 112115 Leather-N-Lace Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

9 3/5/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112116 Misfits Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Match- 112117 Rack' M High Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

10 3/12/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112118 Misfits Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Match- 112119 Rack' M High Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole
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Round / Week Start Date Day Time

11 3/19/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112120 Misfits Vs Rack' M High Spar Pole

Match- 112121 Leather-N-Lace Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

12 3/26/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112122 Misfits Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Match- 112123 Rack' M High Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

13 4/2/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112124 Misfits Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Match- 112125 Rack' M High Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

14 4/9/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112126 Misfits Vs Rack' M High Spar Pole

Match- 112127 Leather-N-Lace Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

15 4/16/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112128 Misfits Vs Leather-N-Lace Spar Pole

Match- 112129 Rack' M High Vs The Long Shots Spar Pole
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